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Features:

e Allleg frames come with black uppers and chrome lowers

e 1200 Series Activity Tables available in markerboard top for an upcharge

e Legs adjust from 22" - 29" height range

e See available frame receiver (upper portion) finishes.

e See available laminate top finishes.

e See available top edge colors

e GreenGuard® Certified

e Meets or exceeds the health and safety standards as set forth by the United States CPSIA, Section 102
e Covered by Artcobell's Lifetime Warranty
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Artcobell
Adjustable Height Activity Tables

artcobell

Model
1206F
1210F
1235F
1246F
1220F
1230F
1250F
1240F
1260F
1281F
1280F
1205F
1215F
1225F
1285F
1290F
1277F
1275F
128CF
128FF

Size
24" x 36"
24" x 48"
24" x 60"
24" x 72"
30" x 48"
30" x 60"
30" x 72"
36" x 60"
36" x 72"

42"

48"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"
48" x 48"

48"
30" x 60"
60" x 66"
48" x 72"

48"

60"
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Shape
Rectangle
Rectangle
Rectangle
Rectangle
Rectangle
Rectangle
Rectangle
Rectangle
Rectangle

Round

Round

Square

Square

Square

Half Round
Trapezoid
Horseshoe

Kidney

Clover

Flower

*The 1274 Half-Moon table is a
custom product provided only in
Markerboard White.

See other tables by Artcobell
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