Artcobell

Adjustable Height Activity Tables

artcobell



The Learning Space Experts



Features:

- All leg frames come with black uppers and chrome lowers
- 1200 Series Activity Tables available in markerboard top for an upcharge
- Legs adjust from 22" 29" height range
- See available **frame receiver (upper portion) finishes.**
- See available **laminate top finishes**.
- See available top edge colors
- **GreenGuard® Certified**
- Meets or exceeds the health and safety standards as set forth by the United States CPSIA, Section 102
- **Covered by Artcobell's Lifetime Warranty**

1200 Series Activity Tables Page 1 of 2

Artcobell

Adjustable Height Activity Tables

artcobell



THE LEGITING SHALL LABER IS	The I	Learning	Space	Experts
-----------------------------	-------	----------	-------	----------------

Model	Size	Shape
1206F	24" x 36"	Rectangle
1210F	24" x 48"	Rectangle
1235F	24" x 60"	Rectangle
1246F	24" x 72"	Rectangle
1220F	30" x 48"	Rectangle
1230F	30" x 60"	Rectangle
1250F	30" x 72"	Rectangle
1240F	36" x 60"	Rectangle
1260F	36" x 72"	Rectangle
1281F	42"	Round
1280F	48"	Round
1205F	36" x 36"	Square
1215F	42" x 42"	Square
1225F	48" x 48"	Square
1285F	48"	Half Round
1290F	30" x 60"	Trapezoid
1277F	60" x 66"	Horseshoe
1275F	48" x 72"	Kidney
128CF	48"	Clover
128FF	60"	Flower

*The 1274 Half-Moon table is a custom product provided only in Markerboard White.

See other tables by Artcobell

1200 Series Activity Tables Page 2 of 2